
Model

Double Miter (Automatic)

SHB-1323DSNC SHB-1727DSNC SHB-2031DSNC

Angle

Round

Max
Capacity

Saw
Blade

Motor
Output

Vise Control

Machine Weight

Work Bed Height

Floor Space

Rect hxw

Speed

Size

Tension

Saw Blade

Hydraulic

Coolant 

Full Stroke Hydraulic

13"  /  13"  /  11.8"

90   /   45   /   60 90   /   45   /   60 90   /   45   /   60

17.7"  /  17.7"  /  11.8" 20"  /  17.7"  /  16"

13"x23.6" / 13"x16" / 13"x11.8" 17.7"x27.6"/17.7"x20.5"/17.7"x11.8" 16"x31" / 16"x21" / 16"x16"

66 ~ 330 66 ~ 330 66 ~ 328

1-1/4" x .042" x 192 1-1/2" x .050 x 228 2" x .063" x 260

Automatic Hydraulic

5 HP

1 HP

1/8 HP

7.5 HP

2 HP

1/4 HP

7.5 HP

3 HP

1/2 HP

Automatic HydraulicAutomatic Hydraulic

4,840 lbs

28.3

147” x 114” x 87” 166.5” x 130” x 107” 205” x 139” x 107”

29.5 42.5

5,500 lbs 13,640 lbs

Full Stroke Hydraulic Full Stroke Hydraulic

DOUBLE MITER (AUTOMATIC)


